AC drives, general purpose
Commander S
Making simple applications, simple
2  /  Commander S
Commander S
0.18 to 11 kW  (0.25 to 15 hp)
1Φ 100 & 200 V, 3Φ 200 & 400 V
Linear V to F, Square V to F, Resistance

Commander S  /  21
Commander S
Ordering guide
Dimensions
Frame 01 Frame 02 Frame 03 Frame 04
Drive Clearances
Model Number
Overall Dimensions (±0.5 mm) Mounting Dimensions (±0.5 mm)
Height Width Depth Weight DIN* M1 M2 M3 M4 Φ
S100-01 156 mm
6.14 in
68 mm
2.70 in
130 mm
5.12 in
0.7 kg
1.54 lb
46 mm
1.81 in
145 mm
5.71 in
45 mm
1.77 in
22.5
mm
0.89 in
22.5
mm
0.89 in
4.8 mm
0.19 in
S100-02 192 mm
7.56 in
68 mm
2.70 in
132 mm
5.20 in
0.8 kg
1.76 lb
46 mm
1.81 in
180 mm
7.11 in
45 mm
1.77 in
22.5
mm
0.89 in
22.5
mm
0.89 in
4.8 mm
0.19 in
S100-03 192 mm
7.56 in
90 mm
3.54 in
132 mm
5.20 in
1.0 kg
2.2 lb
46 mm
1.81 in
180 mm
7.11 in
65 mm
2.56 in
37.5
mm
1.48 in
27.5
mm
1.08 in

7500-0175-00 Demo case fitted with Commander S, 200 V, 50Hz default setting
7500-0176-00 Demo case fitted with Commander S, 200 V, 50Hz default setting, with case
Accessories ordering guide
24  /  Commander S
Commander S Product Code
Motor Shaft
Power (kW)
Motor
Shaft
Power (hp)
Commander S Optional
External EMC Filters Product
Code
Commander S Optional
External Low Leakage Filter
Product Code
Alternative Commander C
Filter** Product Code
100/120 Vac +/-10%
S100-01113-0A0000 0.18 0.25 4200-0026 4200-0038
S100-01123-0A0000 0.25 0.33 4200-0026 4200-0038
Optional External Filters*
Commander S  /  25
*Commander S100 variants fitted with C3 EMC filter comply with IEC 61800-3 second environment. An additional external filter is required for Commander S100 variants fitted with C3 EMC filter to
meet the higher requirements of IEC 61000‑6‑4 and IEC 61800‑3 first environment.
The requirements of IEC 61000-6-4 and IEC 61800-3 first environment are met by Commander S100 variants fitted with C1 EMC filter without additional filtering.
**The alternative Commander C Filter does not support footprint mounting of the Commander S
S100-01133-0A0000 0.37 0.50 4200-0026 4200-0038
S100-03113-0A0000 0.55 0.75 4200-0028 4200-0039
S100-03123-0A0000 0.75 1 4200-0028 4200-0039
S100-03133-0A0000 1.10 1.50 4200-0028 4200-0039
200/240 Vac +/-10%
S100-01S13-0A0000 0.18 0.25 4200-0026 4200-0038 4200-1000
S100-01213-0A0000 0.18 0.25 4200-0031 4200-0040 4200-2003
S100-01S23-0A0000 0.25 0.33 4200-0026 4200-0038 4200-1000
S100-01223-0A0000 0.25 0.33 4200-0031 4200-0040 4200-2003
S100-01S33-0A0000 0.37 0.50 4200-0026 4200-0038 4200-1000
S100-01233-0A0000 0.37 0.50 4200-0031 4200-0040 4200-2003
S100-01S43-0A0000 0.55 0.75 4200-0026 4200-0038 4200-1000
S100-01243-0A0000 0.55 0.75 4200-0031 4200-0040 4200-2003
S100-01S53-0A0000 0.75 1 4200-0026 4200-0038 4200-1000
S100-01253-0A0000 0.75 1 4200-0031 4200-0040 4200-2003
S100-01D63-0A0000 1.10 1.50
4200-0026 (1 ph)
4200-0032 (3 ph)
4200-0038 (1 ph)
4200-0040 (3 ph|)
4200-2001 (1 ph)
4200-2003 (3 ph)
S100-01D73-0A0000 1.50 2
4200-0026 (1 ph)
4200-0032 (3 ph)
4200-0038 (1 ph)
4200-0040 (3 ph)
4200-2001 (1ph)
4200-2003 (3ph)
S100-03D13-0A0000 2.20 3
4200-0028 (1 ph)
4200-0033 (3 ph)
4200-0039 (1 ph)
4200-0042 (3 ph)
4200-4000 (1ph)
4200-4002 (3ph)
S100-04213-0A0000 4 5 4200-0252
S100-04223-0A0000 5.5 7.5 4200-0252
380/480 Vac +/-10%
S100-02413-0A0000 0.37 0.50 4200-0034 4200-0041 4200-2005
S100-02423-0A0000 0.55 0.75 4200-0034 4200-0041 4200-2005
S100-02433-0A0000 0.75 1 4200-0034 4200-0041 4200-2005
S100-02443-0A0000 1.10 1.50 4200-0034 4200-0041 4200-2005
S100-02453-0A0000 1.50 2 4200-0034 4200-0041 4200-2005
S100-02463-0A0000 2.20 3 4200-0034 4200-0041 4200-2005
S100-03413-0A0000 3 3 4200-0033 4200-0042 4200-3008